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General information about company

Scrip code

501421

Name of the company

Technvision Ventures Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u Z?xit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(1) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a% o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X egyy
Promoter
(A) & 10 4663273 4663273 | 74.32 4663273 4663273 | 74.32
Promoter
Group
B Public 550 1611727 1611727 | 25.68 1611727 1611727 | 25.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 560 6275000 6275000 6275000 6275000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Sharel}olding ,asa% | Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) [ encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of (X11D) .
Underlying . .. equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ;
Outstanding . " A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
I1) securities Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VIDHX) Asa | No.|total | total
X) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 74.32 1750000 | 37.53 | 4403750
Promoter
Group
B) Public 25.68 1264099
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1750000 | 27.89 | 5667849
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Sharcholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
If\kl)l. of Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
ully .
. paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of p ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . f _ Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, .
av) held (VD) V)+ a % of Clzjlss Cla.iss Total Voting
(%) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | o 373273 373273 |5.95 373273 373273 |5.95
undivided Family
@ Any Other 2 4290000 4290000 | 68.37 4290000 4290000 | 68.37
(specify)
(Slu)b-Total * 10 4663273 4663273 | 74.32 4663273 4663273 | 74.32
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 4663273 4663273 | 74.32 4663273 4663273 | 74.32
Group (A)=
(A(D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 523 343848 343848 |5.48 343848 343848 |5.48
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 4 137395 137395 |2.19 137395 137395 |2.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 3 1130484 1130484 | 18.02 1130484 1130484 | 18.02
(specify)
f‘;b'TO‘al B 550 1611727 1611727 | 25.68 1611727 1611727 25.68
Total Public
Shareholding 550 1611727 1611727 | 25.68 1611727 1611727 | 25.68
(B=(B)(1)+ ‘ ‘
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 560 6275000 6275000 | 100 6275000 6275000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 560 6275000 6275000 6275000 6275000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares ) . Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying Shareholdmg ,asa% shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding .. equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .° | convertible . A A held in
Outstanding " percentage of diluted share sa sa -
convertible securities and . a % of o, of |dematerialized
.. Warrants No. Of W. t capital) (XI)= (VII)HX) As 00 00 f XIV
securities (i) o. arrants |, o (A+BHC2) No. | total No. (2) total orm (XIV)
X) X (a) (a) | Shares| Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(a) 5.95 0 0 113750
(d) 68.37 1750000 | 40.79 | 4290000
(Slu)b'T"taI (@A) 74.32 1750000 | 37.53 | 4403750
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.32 1750000 | 37.53 | 4403750
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAXD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 5.48 289220
(a(ii)) 2.19 69395
(e) 18.02 905484
Sub-Total (B) 25.68 1264099
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.68 1264099
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)2HB)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 5667849
)T"tal (A+BC 1750000 | 27.89 | 5667849
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

G.SRINATH

PARMESWARA
RAO
GUNDAVELLI

GP
PREMALATA

PARMESWARA
RAO
GUNDAVELLI

TOOPRAN
MAHESWARA
RAO

GEETANIJALI
TOOPRAN

T P CHARY

PAN (IT)

AGYPGO0025H

ADLPG0651P

ADIGP0189P

2777799997

ABAPTI1207D

ABPPT5658P

ABSPTO0398P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

111573

82500

82300

27700

25300

23000

12650

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

111573

82500

82300

27700

25300

23000

12650

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.78

0.44

0.4

0.37

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

111573

82500

82300

27700

25300

23000

12650

Class egy

Total

111573

82500

82300

27700

25300

23000

12650

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.78

0.44

0.4

0.37

0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of

1.78

0.44

0.4

0.37

0.2
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or othe

rwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0
Number of

equity shares

held in 0 82500 0 0 23000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual

providing PAN Information(1)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TOOPRAN MAHESWARA RAO

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8250

373273

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

8250

373273

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

5.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8250

373273

Class egy

Total

8250

373273

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

5.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

5.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8250

113750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(2)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

These shareholder have two different folios and the system cannot accept the duplication hence not
provided.

Textual Information(2)

These shareholder have two different folios and the system cannot accept the duplication hence not
provided.
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TIEBEAM TECHNOLOGIES INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

TIEBEAM TECHNOLOGIES INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCS8267L

7777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2540000

1750000

4290000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2540000

1750000

4290000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.48

27.89

68.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2540000

1750000

4290000

Class egy

Total

2540000

1750000

4290000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

40.48

27.89

68.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

40.48

27.89

68.37
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 0 1750000 1750000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 100 40.79

Number of equity

shares h.elt.i in 2540000 1750000 4290000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not 31
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) These shareholder have two different folios and system cannot accept the duplication hence not provided
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Foreign
Individuals
or NRI

Foreign
Individuals or NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TOUCH A LIFE
FOUNDATION

SOLIX ESOP
FOUNDATION

SOLIX EMPLOYEES
HOUSING AND
WELFARE

VALABOJU
NARENDER

PAN (II)

AACTT6103D

AAFTS2981M

AAFTS2980L

AFYPV4627H

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5126

13451

225000

296450

295900

294557

294250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

5126

13451

225000

296450

295900

294557

294250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.21

3.59

4.72

4.72

4.69

4.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

5126

13451

225000

296450

295900

294557

294250

Class egy

Total

5126

13451

225000

296450

295900

294557

294250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.21

3.59

4.72

4.72

4.69

4.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
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securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.21

Shareholding Pattern - 30.06.2016 - 21.07.2016.4sm.html

3.59

4.72

4.72

4.69

4.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5126

13451

296450

295900

294557

294250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

23

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

817350

1130484

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

817350

1130484

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.03

18.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

817350

1130484

Class egy

Total

817350

1130484

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.03

18.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %

13.03

18.01
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of (A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 592350 905484

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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