General information about company					
Scrip code	501421				
Name of the company	Technvision Ventures Limited				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities				
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Number of Voting each class of secu			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ as per SCRR, 1957) Rights			oting (XIV)		Total as	
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	4663273			4663273	74.32	4663273		4663273	74.32	
(B)	Public	550	1611727			1611727	25.68	1611727		1611727	25.68	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	560	6275000			6275000		6275000		6275000	100	

		Tabl	e I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specif	ied s	ecuriti	es			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number Shares plor otherwencumbe (XIII)	edged vise	Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.32			1750000	37.53	4403750	
(B)	Public				25.68					1264099	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total							1750000	27.89	5667849	

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Rights 3			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,				Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group	•		•	
(1)	Indian				_						-
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	373273			373273	5.95	373273		373273	5.95
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	4290000			4290000	68.37	4290000		4290000	68.37
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	4663273			4663273	74.32	4663273		4663273	74.32
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	4663273			4663273	74.32	4663273		4663273	74.32
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	523	343848			343848	5.48	343848		343848	5.48
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	137395			137395	2.19	137395		137395	2.19
(e)	Any Other (specify)	23	1130484			1130484	18.02	1130484		1130484	18.02
Sub-Total (B) (3)		550	1611727			1611727	25.68	1611727		1611727	25.68
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		550	1611727			1611727	25.68	1611727		1611727	25.68
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public shareholde	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		560	6275000			6275000	100	6275000		6275000	100
Total	1	Ī	Ī	Ī	l		ĺ	Ī		I	

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	oter G	roup	I.	I.	!
(1)	Indian								
(a)				5.95			0	0	113750
(d)				68.37			1750000	40.79	4290000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.32			1750000	37.53	4403750
(2)	Foreign						•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.32			1750000	37.53	4403750
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		ı	Į.	1	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				5.48					289220
(a(ii))				2.19					69395
(e)				18.02					905484
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.68					1264099
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.68					1264099
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- No	n Pub	lic sharel	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					5667849
Total (A+B+C							1750000	27.89	5667849

		Indiv	riduals/Hindu	undivided Fam	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	G.SRINATH	PARMESWARA RAO GUNDAVELLI	G P PREMALATA	PARMESWARA RAO GUNDAVELLI	TOOPRAN MAHESWARA RAO	GEETANJALI TOOPRAN	T P CHARY
PAN (II)	AGYPG0025H	ADLPG0651P	ADIGP0189P	ZZZZZ9999Z	ABAPT1207D	ABPPT5658P	ABSPT0398P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	111573	82500	82300	27700	25300	23000	12650
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	111573	82500	82300	27700	25300	23000	12650
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.31	1.31	0.44	0.4	0.37	0.2
Number of Votin	g Rights held in e	ach class of securiti	es (IX)	L			
Class eg:X	111573	82500	82300	27700	25300	23000	12650
Class eg:y							
Total	111573	82500	82300	27700	25300	23000	12650
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	1.31	1.31	0.44	0.4	0.37	0.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of	1.78	1.31	1.31	0.44	0.4	0.37	0.2

		Orial C	o.ag . ao	30.00.2010 - 21.07.			
(A+B+C2)							
Number of Lock	ted in shares (XII)	)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Share	es pledged or othe	erwise encumbered (	XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	82500	0	0	0	23000	0
Reason for not p	roviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TOOPRAN MAHESWARA RAO	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8250	373273
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8250	373273
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	5.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	8250	373273
Class eg:y		
Total	8250	373273
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	5.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	5.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)	0	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8250	113750					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(2)						

Text Block						
Textual Information(1)	These shareholder have two different folios and the system cannot accept the duplication hence not provided.					
Textual Information(2)	These shareholder have two different folios and the system cannot accept the duplication hence not provided.					

	Any Oth	ner (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TIEBEAM TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	TIEBEAM TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AACCS8267L	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2540000	1750000	4290000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2540000	1750000	4290000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	40.48	27.89	68.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2540000	1750000	4290000
Class eg:y			
Total	2540000	1750000	4290000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	40.48	27.89	68.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	40.48	27.89	68.37

of (A+B+C2)	1	1			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	1750000	1750000		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	40.79		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2540000	1750000	4290000		
Reason for not providing PAN		31			

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	These shareholder have two different folios and system cannot accept the duplication hence not provided

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Trusts	Trusts	Trusts	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Foreign Individuals or NR
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)			TOUCH A LIFE FOUNDATION	SOLIX ESOP FOUNDATION	SOLIX EMPLOYEES HOUSING AND WELFARE		VALABOJU NARENDER
PAN (II)			AACTT6103D	AAFTS2981M	AAFTS2980L		AFYPV4627H
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9	8	1	1	1	3	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5126	13451	225000	296450	295900	294557	294250
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5126	13451	225000	296450	295900	294557	294250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.21	3.59	4.72	4.72	4.69	4.69
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class	s of securities (IX)		1		1
Class eg: X	5126	13451	225000	296450	295900	294557	294250
Class eg:y							
Total	5126	13451	225000	296450	295900	294557	294250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0.21	3.59	4.72	4.72	4.69	4.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible							

Charles of the Control of the Contro							
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.21	3.59	4.72	4.72	4.69	4.69
Number of Locked	in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5126	13451	0	296450	295900	294557	294250
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	8	
Category	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	23
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	817350	1130484
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	817350	1130484
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.03	18.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)
Class eg: X	817350	1130484
Class eg:y		
Total	817350	1130484
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.03	18.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	13.03	18.01

		· ·		
of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	592350	905484		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				